ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2020

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 7138
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY: KARACHI
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME

7138-C-3-3820
7138-C-3-3821
7138-C-4-3822
7138-C-4-3823
7138-C-5-3824
7138-C-6-3825
7138-C-9-3826
7138-C-9-3827

WARDAH BAKHTAWAR QAZI
MAHRAM ADNAN

S. M. ABDULLAH

HAMZA NAZIR

MAHAM NADEEM

ARISHPA FARHAN

MARYAM FAROOQ RATHORE
IBRAHIM MUZAMMIL

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL AND COLLEGE

FATHER NAME

ABDUL SHAKOOR QAZI
ADNAN HALIM

SYED NOMAN ALI
MUHAMMAD NAZIR
NADEEM KHAN

FARHAN YASEER

LT. FAROOQ AZAM RATHORE
MUHAMMAD MUZAMMIL

GRADE
3

o O oo uu b~ b W

OBT. %AGE
78.67%
78.67%
78.67%
78.67%
82.22%
82.22%
82.22%
77.78%

GRADE
B

B

B

B
B+
B+

B+
B

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

TOTAL STUDENTS: 8
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